cco

Contact

Role

Phone

Email

Tribes

Full Time/Part
Time

Notes

Advanced Health

Mellissah Hendrickson

Tribal and Community Relations
Coordinator

541-266-6549

mellissah.hendrickson@advancedhealth.com

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians;

Coquille Indian Tribe;

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians

Part Time

AllCare CCO

Quinn Arrington

Tribal Liaison

541-471-4106

Quinn.Arrington@allcarehealth.com

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians;

Coquille Indian Tribe;

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians

Part Time

Cascade Health Alliance

Tribal Liaison/Director of Customer
Experience & Health Equity

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians; Klamath Tribes

Part Time

Columbia Pacific CCO

Troy Montserrat-Gonzales

Director, Tribal Affairs

503-416-1431

Eastern Oregon CCO

Lourdes Reyna

Tribal Liaison

541-256-4514

gonzalest@careoregon.org

Ireyna@gobhi.org

Confederated Tribes of Grand
Ronde; Confederated Tribes of
the Siletz Indians

Full Time

will oversee and be backfilling CPCCO Tribal Liaison

Burns Paiute Tribe;
Confederated Tribes of the
Umatilla Indian Reservation

PT - Also in the role
as CEO

Health Share of Oregon

Love Richarson

Tribal Liaison

503-416-4962

richardsonl@healthshareoregon.org

onfederated Tribes of Grand
Ronde; Confederated Tribes of
the Siletz Indians; Confederated
Tribes of Warm Springs; Native
American Rehabilitation
Association (NARA)

Full Time

InterCommunity Health
Network CCO

Laurel Schwinibart

Tribal Liaison

971-209-9327

Ischwin@samhealth.org

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians; Confederated Tribes of
the Siletz Indians; Confederated
Tribes of Warm Springs

Full Time

Jackson Care Connect

Troy Montserrat-Gonzales

Director, Tribal Affairs

503-416-1431

gonzalest@careoregon.org

Coquille Indian Tribe;
Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians

Full Time

will oversee and be backfilling JCC Tribal Liaison

PacificSource Central Oregon

PacificSource Columbia Gorge

PacificSource Lane

PacificSource Marion Polk

Buffy Hurtado

Tribal Liaison

541-225-3842

Buffy.Hurtado@pacificsource.com

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indian; Klamath Tribes;
Confederated Tribes of Warm
Springs

Full Time

Confederated Tribes of Warm
Springs

Full Time

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians;

Coquille Indian Tribe;

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians

Full Time

Confederated Tribes of Grand
Ronde; Confederated Tribes of
the Siletz Indians; Confederated
Tribes of Warm Springs

Full Time

Trillium Community Health Plan

Robert Phillips

Tribal Liaison

541-373-0572

Robert.D.Phillips@trilliumchp.com

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians;

Coquille Indian Tribe;

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians; Confederated
Tribes of the Siletz Indians;
Confederated Tribes of Warm
Springs

Part Time

Umpqua Health Alliance

Kat Cooper

Tribal Liaison

541-229-7022

kcooper@umpquahealth.com

Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua & Siuslaw
Indians;

Coquille Indian Tribe;

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua
Tribe of Indians

Yamhill CCO

Emily Johnson

Community Health Specialist/CAC
Coordinator

Office: 503-376
7428, Mobile:
641-220-1271

ejohnson@yamihillcco.org

Confederated Tribes of Grand
Ronde; Confederated Tribes of
the Siletz Indians; Native
American Rehabilitation
Association (NARA)

Part Time




